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S.6 Q.16a In terms of the way they think and behave, would you say the people

who live in your area are more like Canadians in other parts of this country, or more like Americans in the state(s) closest to your province?

NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
Pra-  Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 0r Under $35K- $60K '
TOTAL -B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35K $59K  Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 1609 178 253 564 476 463 13 138 181 334 594 282 218 676 440 382 625 475
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 168 238 518 354 336 19 121 184 331 416 252 217 595 364 339 527 413
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

More like

other Canadians 1118 124 208 431 246 233 13 109 139 267 345 189 179 457 306 273 422 331
79.9 73.7 87.6 83.1 69.4 69.3 71.4 90.1 75.2 80.6 82.9 75.0 82.7 76.8 83.9 80.5 80.1 80.0

More like Americans 252 43 24 77 98 92 5 10 39 58 65 59 30 128 54 56 99 70
18.0 25.4 10.3 14,9 27.6 27.5 28.6 7.9 21.1 17.7 15,6 23.5 14.0 21.4 149 16.5 18.8 17.0

D.N.S. 30 ‘ 2 5 10 11 H - 2 7 6 6 4 7 10 4 10 6 13
2.1 .9 2.2 1.9 3.0 3.2 - 1.9 3.7 1.8 1.5 1.4 3.3 1.8 1.2 2.9 1.1 3.0



